TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// Model 820M1 Rev B                                           04/2019
820M1 CONDITION MONITORING
ACCELEROMETER
SPECIFICATIONS
 Piezoelectric Accelerometer
 ±25g to ±500g Dynamic Ranges
 Wide Bandwidth to 10,000Hz
 Superior Resolution to MEMS Devices

 (
%
)
Temp (°C)
Thermal Sensitivity Shift (typical)
MODEL 820M1 ACCELEROMETER
TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// Model 820M1 Rev B                                           04/2019
DIMENSIONS
SCHEMATIC
MODEL 820M1 ACCELEROMETER
TE CONNECTIVITY SENSORS /// Model 820M1 Rev B                                           04/2019
ORDERING INFORMATION
820M1-GGGG
    l_______ Range (0100 is 100g)
Part Number Range
820M1-0025 25g
820M1-0050 50g
820M1-0100 100g
820M1-0200 200g
820M1-0500 500g
te.com/sensorsolutions
TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein might be trademarks of their
respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes no